Direct Selection (DS) 

Awarded Firm: OpenSoft - Soluções Informáticas, Lda 

Address of the consultant: Rua Coronel Figueiredo, Nº 1, 2º Andar 8300 – 130 Silves, 
NIPC 505781999, Telefone: +351 213 804 410 

Contract signature date: April 21, 2022 
Price: € 80.083,00 (eighty thousand and eighty-three euros). 
Duration: November 31, 2022. 

Summary scope of contract: Improvement of the Invoice Raffle system, called 
Happiness Invoice, and development of a mobile application.